CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number
Report Reference
Issue Date

Issued to:

This certificate confirms that

representative samples of

Standard(s) for Safety:

Additional Information:

MH62650
MH62650-20180614
2021-SEPTEMBER-02

Portwest LLC

1772 OMEGA PKY
SHEPERDSVILLE, KY 40165 USA

Flame-resistant Clothing for Protection of Industrial
Personnel Against Short-duration Thermal Exposures from
Fire

See Addendum

Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the
Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate.

NFPA 2112, Protective Clothing for Protection of Industrial
Personnel Against Short-Duration Thermal Exposures from
Fire, 2018 Edition

See the UL Online Certifications Directory at
https://ig.ulprospector.com for additional information.

This Certificate of Compliance does not provide authorization to apply the UL Mark. Only the UL Follow-Up
Services Procedure provides authorization to apply the UL Mark.

Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered as being UL Certified and covered under UL’s

Follow-Up Services.

Look for the UL Certification Mark on the product.

oy 7

Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program

UL LLC

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
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CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number MH62650
Report Reference  MH62650-20180614
Issue Date 2021-SEPTEMBER-02

This is to certify that representative samples of the product as specified on this certificate were tested
according to the current UL requirements.

The following garments are Classified in accordance with NFPA 2112-2018:

Garment Type Model/Style Closure
FRO4
FR89

UFR97

Shirt FR95 Button

UAF63

W0082

W6202
Bz31

Trouser W6204

UAF71 Zipper with Button

UFR87

UFR88
FR94

W4715

UAF22

UAF73

w2021

W6203
UBiz1l
UBiz5

W1972

W4716

W8450

W3350

Jacket UAF70 Zipper with Snap Fasteners
Vest UFR23 None

Zipper with Hook and Bar

Zipper with Snap Fasteners

Coveralls

Snap Fasteners
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Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
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